
Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

4/30/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10100 - Operating - Popular Checking 8896   $17,803.18  
  Operating Total   $17,803.18  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $17,239.19  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $17,239.19  
 
  Assets Total     $35,042.37
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $2,716.09  
  Accounts Payable Total   $2,716.09  
 
  Retained Earnings   $55,974.13  
 
  Net Income   ($23,647.85)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $35,042.37



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $16,447.57 $16,447.42 $0.15 0.00%   $65,790.28 $65,789.68 $0.60 0.00% $197,369.00
Total Assessment $16,447.57 $16,447.42 $0.15 0.00%   $65,790.28 $65,789.68 $0.60 0.00% $197,369.00
 
Other Income
40100 - Late Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $357.84 $0.00 $357.84 100.00% $0.00
40151 - Laundry Income $5.70 $0.00 $5.70 100.00%   $5.70 $0.00 $5.70 100.00% $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $0.19 $0.50 ($0.31) (62.00%)   $1.44 $2.00 ($0.56) (28.00%) $6.00
Total Other Income $5.89 $0.50 $5.39 1,078.00%   $364.98 $2.00 $362.98 18,149.00% $6.00
 
Total Income $16,453.46 $16,447.92 $5.54 0.03%   $66,155.26 $65,791.68 $363.58 0.55% $197,375.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair &
Maintenance $900.00 $1,250.00 $350.00 28.00%   $33,740.79 $5,000.00 ($28,740.79) (574.82%) $15,000.00

50100 - Pool $371.00 $396.00 $25.00 6.31%   $1,594.00 $1,584.00 ($10.00) (0.63%) $4,752.00
50190 - Pool Extras $0.00 $41.67 $41.67 100.00%   $0.00 $166.68 $166.68 100.00% $500.00
50300 - Janitorial $165.00 $130.00 ($35.00) (26.92%)   $825.00 $520.00 ($305.00) (58.65%) $1,560.00
50390 - Janitorial Extras $0.00 $31.67 $31.67 100.00%   $0.00 $126.68 $126.68 100.00% $380.00
50400 - Pest Control $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $240.00 $0.00 ($240.00) (100.00%) $0.00
51000 - Landscape $1,825.00 $2,083.33 $258.33 12.40%   $7,300.00 $8,333.32 $1,033.32 12.40% $25,000.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,767.65 $1,350.00 ($417.65) (30.94%)   $8,552.29 $5,400.00 ($3,152.29) (58.38%) $16,200.00
59300 - Trash $1,251.52 $1,152.08 ($99.44) (8.63%)   $6,811.39 $4,608.32 ($2,203.07) (47.81%) $13,825.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $0.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 100.00%   $11,745.70 $6,000.00 ($5,745.70) (95.76%) $18,000.00
59450 - Sewer $2,646.26 $1,558.33 ($1,087.93) (69.81%)   $4,082.01 $6,233.32 $2,151.31 34.51% $18,700.00
Total 1 Structural,
Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities

$8,926.43 $9,493.08 $566.65 5.97%   $74,891.18 $37,972.32 ($36,918.86) (97.23%) $113,917.00

 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal &
Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $675.00 $666.68 ($8.32) (1.25%) $2,000.00

90200 - Management Fees $1,280.00 $1,280.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5,370.00 $5,120.00 ($250.00) (4.88%) $15,360.00
90400 - Insurance $1,830.49 $1,859.00 $28.51 1.53%   $8,129.29 $7,436.00 ($693.29) (9.32%) $22,308.00
90900 - Office Expenses &
Misc $24.05 $89.17 $65.12 73.03%   $96.20 $356.68 $260.48 73.03% $1,070.00

90901 - Printing &
Supplies $18.64 $0.00 ($18.64) (100.00%)   $70.71 $0.00 ($70.71) (100.00%) $0.00

90903 - Postage $24.10 $0.00 ($24.10) (100.00%)   $99.18 $0.00 ($99.18) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits &
Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $349.00 $0.00 ($349.00) (100.00%) $0.00

90940 - Income Tax -
Federal & State $0.00 $22.50 $22.50 100.00%   $122.55 $90.00 ($32.55) (36.17%) $270.00

Total 5 Professional &
Admin Services $3,177.28 $3,417.34 $240.06 7.02%   $14,911.93 $13,669.36 ($1,242.57) (9.09%) $41,008.00

 
Total Expense $12,103.71 $12,910.42 $806.71 6.25%   $89,803.11 $51,641.68 ($38,161.43) (73.90%) $154,925.00
 
Operating Net Income $4,349.75 $3,537.50 $812.25 22.96%   ($23,647.85) $14,150.00 ($37,797.85) (267.12%) $42,450.00



 
Net Income $4,349.75 $3,537.50 $812.25 22.96%   ($23,647.85) $14,150.00 ($37,797.85) (267.12%) $42,450.00

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 4/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
25 104800250 Primary $6,889.70 $434.23 $868.46 $5,587.01
3 104800230 Primary $3,497.60 $405.68 $243.41 $811.36 $2,037.15
39 * 104800390 Primary $1,582.14 $1,582.14
15 104800150 Primary $999.22 $405.68 $25.94 $289.96 $277.64
27 * 104800270 Primary $892.50 $892.50
30 104800300 Primary $868.46 $434.23 $434.23
38 104800380 Primary $730.78 $405.68 $29.66 $295.44
26 104800260 Primary $671.77 $405.68 $15.41 $154.13 $96.55
3 * 104800030 Primary $486.82 $486.82
18 104800181 Primary $405.68 $405.68
39 104800391 Primary $162.28 $162.28
29 104800290 Primary $43.42 $43.42
2 104800020 Primary $8.82 $8.82
 

Totals: $17,239.19 $3,067.96 $357.84 $2,853.58 $10,959.81
Counts: 13 9 5 6 7

 
Assessment: $15,210.21 $3,067.96 $0.00 $2,853.58 $9,288.67

Late Fee: $2,028.98 $0.00 $357.84 $0.00 $1,671.14
$17,239.19 $3,067.96 $357.84 $2,853.58 $10,959.81



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 4/30/2021
 

Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
4 104800040 Sergio G Carrizosa 1434 Hilltop Drive $113.36
10 104800100 Arcelia Jimenez 1434 Hilltop Drive $81.14
12 104800120 David L. & Emma E. Lopez 1434 Hilltop Drive $0.25
13 104800130 David Alexander Jentz 1434 Hilltop Drive $405.68
18 * 104800180 Andrew A Tessitore 1434 Hilltop Drive $12.25
21 104800210 Efren Landino 1434 Hilltop Drive $1,290.04
27 104800272 Jolene Grothe 1434 Hilltop Drive $811.45
31 104800310 Liliana Lopez 1434 Hilltop Drive $1.28
32 104800320 Adrian De La Torre 1434 Hilltop Drive $0.64

 
Totals: $2,716.09



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  4/7/2021 4/7/2021 JAIME CISNEROS J1195 Romove Fallen Fence 5234 $900.00

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $900.00
 
50100 - Pool
  4/7/2021 4/7/2021 Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services

LLC SVC 03/21 522 5232 $371.00

Total 50100 - Pool: $371.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  4/21/2021 4/21/2021 Shellie Dalley SVC 03/21 131 5238 $165.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $165.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  4/13/2021 4/13/2021 Tamco Builders, Inc. SVC 04/21 2144 5237 $1,825.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $1,825.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  4/7/2021 4/7/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric 02/21-03/21

ACCT#82963422203 5236 $1,767.65

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric: $1,767.65
 
59300 - Trash
  4/7/2021 4/7/2021 Republic Services ACCT#305090132326 0509-008481204 5231 $1,251.52

Total 59300 - Trash: $1,251.52
 
59450 - Sewer
  4/7/2021 4/7/2021 City of Chula Vista 01/21-02/21 ACCT#069808-000 5233 $1,142.25
  4/7/2021 4/7/2021 City of Chula Vista 01/21-02/21 ACCT#069806-000 5233 $1,504.01

Total 59450 - Sewer: $2,646.26
 
90200 - Management Fees
  4/1/2021 4/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 04/21 Mgmt Fee 5230 $1,280.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $1,280.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  4/22/2021 4/22/2021 Allstate Insurance Company 04/21 premium 0 $1,830.49

Total 90400 - Insurance: $1,830.49
 
90900 - Office Expenses & Misc
  4/1/2021 4/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 04/21 Supplies 5230 $17.55
  4/1/2021 4/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 04/21 Web Hosting 5230 $5.00
  4/1/2021 4/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 04/21 Domain 5230 $1.50

Total 90900 - Office Expenses & Misc: $24.05
 
90901 - Printing & Supplies
  4/1/2021 4/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 03/21 Printing 5230 $18.64

Total 90901 - Printing & Supplies: $18.64
 
90903 - Postage
  4/1/2021 4/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 03/21 Postage 5230 $24.10

Total 90903 - Postage: $24.10
 
 

Grand Total:$12,103.71













































Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Operating
Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 4478 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $0.00
 4/20/2021 AR REVERSAL - [Payment Received] Operating   $868.46 ($868.46)
 4/20/2021 GL Reclass NSF Returned Item ck# 151 Operating $868.46   $0.00
 4/30/2021 GL Opening Deposit Operating$18,000.00   $18,000.00
 4/30/2021 GL REVERSAL - [Opening Deposit] Operating  $18,000.00 $0.00
Account Total $18,868.46$18,868.46 $0.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Operating
Account: 10100 - Operating - Popular Checking 8896 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $12,395.36
 4/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5230, Invoice #: Operating   $1,346.79 $11,048.57
 4/6/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $3,742.30   $14,790.87
 4/6/2021 Other Deposit from: Wash Multifamily Loundry Operating $5.70   $14,796.57
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5231, Invoice #: 0509-

008481204 Operating   $1,251.52 $13,545.05

 4/7/2021 AP Payment: Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services LLC, Check #: 5232,
Invoice #: 522 Operating   $371.00 $13,174.05

 4/7/2021 AP Payment: City of Chula Vista, Check #: 5233, Invoice #: Operating   $2,646.26 $10,527.79
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: JAIME CISNEROS, Check #: 5234, Invoice #: Operating   $900.00 $9,627.79
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5235, Invoice #: 2144 Operating   $1,825.00 $7,802.79
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5236, Invoice #: Operating   $1,767.65 $6,035.14
 4/7/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5235, Invoice #:

2144 Operating $1,825.00   $7,860.14
 4/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $3,302.86   $11,163.00
 4/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $434.23   $11,597.23
 4/13/2021 AP Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5237, Invoice #: 2144 Operating   $1,825.00 $9,772.23
 4/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,000.00   $10,772.23
 4/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $7,351.31   $18,123.54
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,243.56   $19,367.10
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $839.84   $20,206.94
 4/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $460.00   $20,666.94
 4/20/2021 GL NSF Returned Item ck# 151 Operating   $868.46 $19,798.48
 4/21/2021 AP Payment: Shellie Dalley, Check #: 5238, Invoice #: 131 Operating   $165.00 $19,633.48
 4/22/2021 AP Payment: Allstate Insurance Company, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,830.49 $17,802.99
 4/30/2021 AP Payment: Stonebridge II, Check #: 5239, Invoice #: Operating  $18,000.00 ($197.01)
 4/30/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Stonebridge II, Check #: 5239, Invoice #: Operating$18,000.00   $17,802.99
 4/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.19   $17,803.18
Account Total $38,204.99$32,797.17 $17,803.18
Beginning Balance $12,395.36
Net Change $5,407.82
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Accounts Receivable
Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $18,292.69
 4/1/2021 AR April 2021 - Assessment $434.23 Operating$16,447.57   $34,740.26
 4/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,449.97 $33,290.29
 4/1/2021 AR REVERSAL - [April 2021 - Assessment $405.68] Operating   $405.68 $32,884.61
 4/1/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating $12.25   $32,896.86
 4/1/2021 AR April 2021 - Assessment $405.68 Operating $405.68   $33,302.54
 4/6/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $3,223.26 $30,079.28
 4/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $3,736.45 $26,342.83
 4/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $7,834.41 $18,508.42
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,243.56 $17,264.86
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $434.13 $16,830.73
 4/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $460.00 $16,370.73
 4/20/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating $434.23   $16,804.96



 4/20/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating $434.23   $17,239.19
Account Total $17,733.96$18,787.46 $17,239.19
Beginning Balance $18,292.69
Net Change ($1,053.50)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Accounts Payable
Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($2,711.52)
 4/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,449.97   ($1,261.55)
 4/1/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating   $12.25 ($1,273.80)
 4/6/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $3,742.30 ($5,016.10)
 4/6/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $3,223.26   ($1,792.84)
 4/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $3,302.86 ($5,095.70)
 4/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $434.23 ($5,529.93)
 4/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $3,736.45   ($1,793.48)
 4/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,000.00 ($2,793.48)
 4/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $7,351.31($10,144.79)
 4/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $7,834.41   ($2,310.38)
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,243.56 ($3,553.94)
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,243.56   ($2,310.38)
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $839.84 ($3,150.22)
 4/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $434.13   ($2,716.09)
 4/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $460.00 ($3,176.09)
 4/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $460.00   ($2,716.09)
 4/20/2021 AR REVERSAL - [Payment Received] Operating $868.46   ($1,847.63)
 4/20/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating   $434.23 ($2,281.86)
 4/20/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating   $434.23 ($2,716.09)
Account Total $19,250.24$19,254.81 ($2,716.09)
Beginning Balance ($2,711.52)
Net Change ($4.57)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)
Account: 30000 - Surplus/Deficit Account Type: Equity
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($55,974.13)
 4/30/2021 AP Payment: Stonebridge II, Check #: 5239, Invoice #: , xfr to Alliance

OPS Operating$18,000.00  ($37,974.13)
 4/30/2021 GL Opening Deposit Operating  $18,000.00($55,974.13)
 4/30/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Stonebridge II, Check #: 5239, Invoice #: , xfr to

Alliance OPS Operating  $18,000.00($73,974.13)
 4/30/2021 GL REVERSAL - [Opening Deposit] Operating$18,000.00  ($55,974.13)
Account Total $36,000.00$36,000.00($55,974.13)
Beginning Balance ($55,974.13)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Assessment
Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($49,342.71)
 4/1/2021 AR April 2021 - Assessment $434.23 Operating  $16,447.57($65,790.28)
 4/1/2021 AR REVERSAL - [April 2021 - Assessment $405.68] Operating $405.68  ($65,384.60)
 4/1/2021 AR April 2021 - Assessment $405.68 Operating   $405.68($65,790.28)
Account Total $405.68$16,853.25($65,790.28)
Beginning Balance ($49,342.71)
Net Change ($16,447.57)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 



Beginning Balance ($357.84)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($357.84)
Beginning Balance ($357.84)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40151 - Laundry Income Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $0.00
 4/6/2021 Other Deposit from: Wash Multifamily Loundry Operating   $5.70 ($5.70)
Account Total $0.00 $5.70 ($5.70)
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change ($5.70)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40300 - Operating Interest Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($1.25)
 4/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.19 ($1.44)
Account Total $0.00 $0.19 ($1.44)
Beginning Balance ($1.25)
Net Change ($0.19)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50000 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $32,840.79
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: JAIME CISNEROS, Check #: 5234, Invoice #: , J1195

Romove Fallen Fence Operating $900.00   $33,740.79

Account Total $900.00 $0.00 $33,740.79
Beginning Balance $32,840.79
Net Change $900.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50100 - Pool Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,223.00
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services LLC, Check #: 5232,

Invoice #: 522, SVC 03/21 Operating $371.00   $1,594.00

Account Total $371.00 $0.00 $1,594.00
Beginning Balance $1,223.00
Net Change $371.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50300 - Janitorial Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $660.00
 4/21/2021 AP Payment: Shellie Dalley, Check #: 5238, Invoice #: 131, SVC 03/21 Operating $165.00   $825.00
Account Total $165.00 $0.00 $825.00
Beginning Balance $660.00
Net Change $165.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50400 - Pest Control Account Type: Expense

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 



 Posting
Date Source  Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $240.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $240.00
Beginning Balance $240.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 51000 - Landscape Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,475.00
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5235, Invoice #: 2144, SVC

04/21 Operating $1,825.00   $7,300.00

 4/7/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5235, Invoice #:
2144, SVC 04/21 Operating   $1,825.00 $5,475.00

 4/13/2021 AP Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5237, Invoice #: 2144, SVC
04/21 Operating $1,825.00   $7,300.00

Account Total $3,650.00 $1,825.00 $7,300.00
Beginning Balance $5,475.00
Net Change $1,825.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,784.64
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5236, Invoice #: , 02/21-

03/21 ACCT#82963422203 Operating $1,767.65   $8,552.29

Account Total $1,767.65 $0.00 $8,552.29
Beginning Balance $6,784.64
Net Change $1,767.65
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59300 - Trash Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,559.87
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5231, Invoice #: 0509-

008481204, ACCT#305090132326 Operating $1,251.52   $6,811.39

Account Total $1,251.52 $0.00 $6,811.39
Beginning Balance $5,559.87
Net Change $1,251.52
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $11,745.70
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $11,745.70
Beginning Balance $11,745.70
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59450 - Sewer Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,435.75
 4/7/2021 AP Payment: City of Chula Vista, Check #: 5233, Invoice #: , 01/21-02/21

ACCT#069806-000, 01/21-02/21 ACCT#069808-000 Operating $2,646.26   $4,082.01

Account Total $2,646.26 $0.00 $4,082.01
Beginning Balance $1,435.75

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 



Net Change $2,646.26
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $675.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $675.00
Beginning Balance $675.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90200 - Management Fees Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,090.00
 4/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5230, Invoice #: , 04/21 Mgmt Fee Operating $1,280.00   $5,370.00
Account Total $1,280.00 $0.00 $5,370.00
Beginning Balance $4,090.00
Net Change $1,280.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90400 - Insurance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,298.80
 4/22/2021 AP Payment: Allstate Insurance Company, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,

04/21 premium Operating $1,830.49   $8,129.29

Account Total $1,830.49 $0.00 $8,129.29
Beginning Balance $6,298.80
Net Change $1,830.49
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90900 - Office Expenses & Misc Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $72.15
 4/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5230, Invoice #: , 04/21 Supplies,

04/21 Web Hosting, 04/21 Domain Operating $24.05   $96.20

Account Total $24.05 $0.00 $96.20
Beginning Balance $72.15
Net Change $24.05
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90901 - Printing & Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $52.07
 4/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5230, Invoice #: , 03/21 Printing Operating $18.64   $70.71
Account Total $18.64 $0.00 $70.71
Beginning Balance $52.07
Net Change $18.64
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90903 - Postage Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $75.08
 4/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5230, Invoice #: , 03/21 Postage Operating $24.10   $99.18
Account Total $24.10 $0.00 $99.18

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 



Beginning Balance $75.08
Net Change $24.10
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90920 - License, Permits & Fees Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $349.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $349.00
Beginning Balance $349.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90940 - Income Tax - Federal & State Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $122.55
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $122.55
Beginning Balance $122.55
Net Change $0.00
 
 

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
 



Stonebridge II
Reconciliation Report

Banca Popular North America - Operating - Popular Checking 8896-10100 Statement Balance: $14,052.08
Statement Date: 4/30/2021 GL Balance: $17,803.18

Last Statement Balance: $9,377.33
Outstanding Checks: $371.00
Outstanding Deposits: $4,122.10
Calculated Balance: $14,052.08

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   Payment: Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services LLC, Check #: 5232, Invoice #: 522    4/7/2021    5232    -$371.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $371.00
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   Payment Received    12/12/2019       $500.00
   Payment Received    2/4/2020       $440.00
   Payment Received    2/15/2020       $405.68
   Payment Received    2/21/2020       $475.00
   Payment Received    1/5/2021       $2,301.42

Total Outstanding Deposits: $4,122.10
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